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Not classified (120% = 3:22.129)

No.

4

5

14

3

2

22

11

20

6

18

23

25

24

16

30

21

29

28

31

39

26

49

32

35

40

43

42

27

36

34

48

41

52

45

38

50

46

12

51

Name

Roy Richardson

Chris Palmer

Jamie Coward

Mike Hose

Wattie Brown

Ken Davis

Alec Whitwell

Mark Herbertson

Paul Coward

Stuart Garton

Meredydd Owen

Bob Owen

Alan 'Bud' Jackson

Steven Ferguson

*Peter Sommer

Arthur Browning

Henry Bell

Tom Jackson

*Walo Bertschinger

John A. Jones

Bob Millinship

Edward Poole

*Sam Kinkead

*David Hebb

Danny Pullen

~Dave Corlett

Stuart Robinson

Gary Hutton

Les Cross

Alexander McVicker

Steve Osborne

*Tilmann Runck

Tony Russell

Roy Phipps

Michael Harrison

Jim Snaith

*Robert Novak

Barry Davidson

Ken Edwards

Machine

476 FCL Aermacchi

500 Matchless G50

375 Honda

500 Turner Honda

498 Petty Manx

499 Drixton Honda

500 Bates Honda

499 Matchless G50

500 Nourish Weslake

499 Seeley Goldstar

500 Seeley G50

500 Seeley G 50

499 Jims Manx Norton

500 Drixton Honda

498 Paton

500 Seeley  Matchless

498 Drixton Honda

498 Bell Drixton Honda

498 Paton

500 Seeley Matchless G50

476 Caffrey Ducati

499 Manx Norton

500 Drixton Honda

499 Manx Norton

500 Suzuki

499 Honda

499 B.S.A. Gold Star

500 Honda

496 Seeley G50

496 Seeley

492 Suzuki Cobra

496 Seeley G50 Mk2

500 Seeley NRE Weslake

499 Norstar

499 Seeley Goldstar

500 Honda Black Bomber

500 ESO Rickman Metisse

500 Drixton Honda

500 Triumph Tribsa

Laps

5

3

5

3

5

5

5

4

5

4

4

5

4

4

5

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

2

2

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

3

1

1

Best Tm

2:48.441

2:52.256

2:54.873

2:55.814

2:56.226

2:56.433

2:56.810

2:57.551

2:57.959

2:58.641

2:58.866

3:00.874

3:01.123

3:01.686

3:01.954

3:06.319

3:09.205

3:09.396

3:12.008

3:12.298

3:12.746

3:14.898

3:15.785

3:17.405

3:17.435

3:18.206

3:19.183

3:20.947

3:21.148

3:22.750

3:24.051

3:25.297

3:27.314

3:29.473

3:29.762

3:31.951

4:18.270

Best Speed

90.833

88.821

87.492

87.024

86.820

86.718

86.534

86.172

85.975

85.647

85.539

84.589

84.473

84.211

84.087

82.117

80.865

80.783

79.684

79.564

79.379

78.503

78.147

77.506

77.494

77.192

76.814

76.139

76.063

75.462

74.981

74.526

73.801

73.040

72.940

72.186

59.240

-

-
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Sorted on Best Lap time
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ACU Permit No. ACU 31170

Clerk of the Course : Peter Oates

Chief Timekeeper : Kevin Brookes
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Licensed to:  Southern 100 MCRC

Pre-TT CLASSIC

28th May 2011

500cc Senior [3] Second Session

Qualifying started at 13:44:26

Billown Circuit 4.250 Miles

28/05/2011 13:42

2011 BLACKFORD FINANCIAL SERVICES
PRE-TT CLASSIC ROAD RACES


